
Jun 18 Thu  1 2:48 3:15 9:27   11.00
Jun 19 Fri  2 2:47 3:15 9:27   11.00
Jun 20 Sat  3 2:47 3:15 9:27   11.00
Jun 21 Sun  4 2:47 3:15 9:27   11.00
Jun 22 Mon  5 2:47 3:15 9:28   11.00
Jun 23 Tue   6 2:47 3:15 9:28   11.00
Jun 24 Wed  7 2:48  3:15 9:28   11.00
Jun 25 Thu  8 2:49  3:15 9:28   11.00
Jun 26 Fri   9 2:49  3:15 9:28   11.00
Jun 27 Sat  10 2:50  3:15 9:28   11.00
Jun 28 Sun 11 2:51  3:15 9:28   11.00
Jun 29 Mon 12 2:52  3:30 9:27   11.00
Jun 30 Tue 13 2:53  3:30 9:27       11.00
Jul 01 Wed 14 2:54  3:30 9:27   11.00
Jul 02 Thu  15 2:55  3:30 9:27   11.00
Jul 03 Fri 16 2:56 3:30 9:26   11.00
Jul 04 Sat  17 2:57 3:30 9:26    11.00
Jul 05 Sun  18 2:58 3:30 9:25    11.00
Jul 06 Mon 19 2:59  3:30 9:25    11.00
Jul 07 Tue  20 3:00  3:30 9:24    11.00
Jul 08 Wed  21 3:02 3:30 9:24     10:45
Jul 09 Thu  22 3:03 3:30 9:23     10:45
Jul 10 Fri 23 3:04 3:30 9:22     10:45
Jul 11 Sat  24 3:06 3:30 9:21     10:45
Jul 12 Sun  25 3:07 3:30 9:21     10:45
Jul 13 Mon 26 3:08 3:30 9:20     10:45
Jul 14 Tue  27 3:10 3:30 9:19     10:45
Jul 15 Wed 28 3:11 3:45 9:18     10:45
Jul 16 Thu  29 3:13 3:45 9:17     10:45
Jul 17 Fri  30 3:14 3:45 9:16       10:45
Jul 18 Sat  30 3:16 3:45 9:15     10:45

JAMME MASJID, READING
   46 ALEXANDRA ROAD, READING, RG1 5PF 
   TEL: 0118 926 1565 WEB: WWW.READINGMOSQUE.ORG.UK

RAMADHAN 2015 A.D. 1436 A.H. 
‘The best charity is that which is given in Ramadhan’

Please donate generously towards your new Aisha Masjid & Islamic Centre

Tel: 0118 327265 Web: wwww.aishaislamiccentre.org.uk
Email:info@aishaislamiccentre.org.uk

ZAKAT UL FITR - Each Muslim on his own behalf and on behalf of those he maintains is under obligation to give Zakat Ul Fitr for the poor before Eid 
prayer or during Ramadhan. In England it is a minimum of £5.00

      Islamic            Fajr               Fajr             Iftar/ Isha / 
Date*  Begins Jamaat Maghrib TaraweehDate

*Islamic dates subject to visibility of the moon

We specialise in :
Ladies Suits (Catalogue Designer, Ready Made & Un-stitched)
Mens Suits/Boys Suits
Girls Suits
Tailoring Services
Kurta/Leggings
Clutch bags/Jewellery
Islamic Accessories – Only Shop In Reading to meet all your Islamic Needs
& Much Much More.....

12 Cholmeley Road
Reading
RG1 3NJ

T  : 07887 900 786
E  : Laadlii@live.com
F  : laadlii
W:www.Laadlii.com

IMPORTANT FACTS ABOUT RAMADHAN

WA BESAUME GHADDIN NAWAYTO MIN SHAHRE 
RAMADHAN

ALLAHUMMA LAKA SUMTO WA BE KA AMANTO 
WA ALAIKA TAWAKKALTO WA ALA RIZQEKA 

AFTARTO

The Following Breaks the Fast (Needs Qaza Only)
-To eat or drink something thinking there is still time for Sehri
-To break the fast thinking that the sun has set whereas it has 
not
-If water goes down the mouth during mouthwash
-If toothpaste or powder goes down throat
-By vomiting a mouthful intentionally or by swallowing the 
mouthful of vomit
-To put medicine in the ear or nose 

The Following Do Not Affect the Fast
-To eat or drink by mistake or to use a miswak
-To vomit on it’s own, have an injection or apply surma
-To use perfume or bleed whilst using the miswak
-Nocturnal discharge during fast

Makroohat (Unpleasant things)
-To taste something unnecessarily 
-To remain needing a bath (Napaak)
-To touch wife with sensuous desire
-To backbite
-To gather and swallow spit in the mouth

Neiyat (Intention For fast)  

Dua-E-Iftar (Breaking Fast)

London Road, Earley, Reading RG6 1BW
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